ID Etternavn Fornavn Aktiv Begynt Sluttet Mobil Telefon Epost-adresse Adresse Merknad
237 Karstein Ja 2016
236 Solberg Per Asle Ja 2016 418 09 620 Skeisstga 35, 5217 Hagavik
235 Nappen Per Reidar Ja 2016 464 26 288 pr(ae)skibb.no Holtastglen 17, 5239 Radal
233 Tgnsager Morten Ja 2014 916 63 374 5560 53 63 Myrdalskogen 22, 5118 Ulset Styremedlem 15-16
232 Kalvg Rolf Ja 2014 917 15395 55 96 26 51 Veversmauet 4, 5017 Bergen
229 Skarsbg Einar Ja 2009 473 32124 5594 0550 einar(ee)korint.no Monrad Mjeldes vei 38 A, 51 Kasserer 13-16
228 Kringstad Svein Erik Ja 2008 908 79927 53 2342 00 svein.kringstad(ae)gmail.com Lyshovden 102, 5148 Sekreteer 13-16
226 Fuglseth Harald Ja 2006 41520 884 harald.fuglseth(se)gmail.com Sanddalsveien 7, 5221 Nestt Formann 13-16
222 Ohnstad Per I. Ja 2003 920 60 825 55320019 pino01(ze)gmail.com Askgy Tidligere formann
216 Wolff Johan Ja 2000 920 30 396 55319998 Lars Hillesgate 11, 5008 Bergen
212 Larsen John Ja 1995 454 88 163 larsen.sjakk(ae)gmail.com Konsul Bgrs gate 24c, Bergen
190 Warberg Svein Ja 1984 91730229 55181613 helga.svein64(ae)gmail.com  Nyborg, Bergen
12 Karlsen Torvald Ja 1946 971 995 19 55286108 Natlandsveien 77, 5094 Berg Formann 1967-70
161 Hylland Norvald 1970 2016 951 79 363 Bjorndalsbakken 6 5171 Loddefjord
231 Berndsen Gunnbjgrn 2012 2015 976 28 784 Tromsg
234 Ellis Lindsay 2014 2015 473 74 098 Danmarksplass, Bergen
210 Horne Magnar 1994 2015 906 77 199 PB 35, 5931 Manger
230 Strgmme Stein Arild 2011 2014 Dgd 2014, 7. febr.
227 Frosta Andreas 2007
225 Nesmoen Thommas 2006
224 Frimannslund  Berge 2006
223 Kaland Atle 2005
221 Haugen Kjeld 2003
220 Kaland Kare 2002
219 Henriksen Rolf 2001
218 Roaldkvam Bjarte 2001
217 Rein Helge 2000
215 Halvorsen Harald 1999



ID
214
213
211
209
208
207
206
205
204
203
202
201
200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
189
188
187
186
185
184

Etternavn
Gjesdanhl
Arnesen
Rein
Johannessen
Erstad
Sekkingstad
Stremstad
Solheim
Schmidt
Pedersen
Grimstad
Pripp
Hetlevik
Magnussen
Leerum
Hodnefjeld
Andersen
Molde
Reppenhagen
Vognstglen
Stavang
Solheim
Skjerlie
Thoen
Pedersen
Karlsrud
Clausen
Eide

Fornavn
Bjarne
Tore
Johannes
Kristen
Arthur Johan
A.

Per

Svein Inge
Thor Chr.
Gunnar Andal
J.

P.

S.N.

Nils A.
Sigmund

I

Kr.

Hans
Rune
John

Egil

Svein

Karl
Jystein
Bjarne
Tore
Hakon

Per

Aktiv Begynt Sluttet Mobil
1999
1996
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1992
1992
1990
1989
1986
1985
1985
1985
1984
1984
1984
1983
1979
1977
1977
1975
1975

Telefon

Epost-adresse

Adresse

Merknad

Formann 1987-88

Formann 1986

Tidligere formann



ID
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
160
159
158
157
156
155

Etternavn
Jkland
Karlsen
Skenberg
Ellingsen
Ellingsen
Tollefsen
Nilsen
Larsen
Waage
Eide
Hansen
Sille
Totland
Hopland
Karlsen
Kristensen
Omang
Olsen
Nilsen
Konglevold
Andersen
Sundberg
Dahl
Nicolaisen
Ottesen
Andersen
Wie
Dybvad

Fornavn
Henry
Gunnar
Knut A.
Odd

E.

E.

Kr.

Tore
Ingolf
Petter
Jarle
Olav
Finn
Steffen
Rune
Kijell
Hans
Svein Jarle
Ronny
Steinar
Ragnvald
Erik
Erling
Wictor
Sigurd
Frank
Hugo
Odd F.

Aktiv Begynt Sluttet Mobil
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1974
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1971
1971
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1969

Telefon

Epost-adresse

Adresse

Merknad



154
153
152
151
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
143
142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127

Etternavn
Nesheim
Hglleland
Greve
Didriksen
Kaland
Gaulen

Rasmussen

Hundhammer

Prestge
Rydland
Warberg
Zakariassen
Tangen
Osen
Berentsen
Grindeland
Sjgseter
Bakken
Einarson
Ellingsen
Kristiansen
Ramstad
Eidsheim
Gaustad
Boe
Pettersen
Grgdem
Nilson

Fornavn
Lars H.
Stenli
Maxwell F. O.
Kijell
John
Olav
Finn
Arne
Birger
E.

Kim
Frank
Bjarn

T.

Fr.
Walter
Sigbjern
Arnfinn
Magnus
Kare
Odd
Tore
Leif
Steinar
Steinar
Per
Age
Knut

Aktiv Begynt Sluttet Mobil

1969
1969
1969
1969
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1966
1966
1966
1966
1965
1965
1964
1964
1964
1964
1963
1963
1963
1963
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962

Epost-adresse

Merknad

Formann 1989-95

Formann 1984



ID Etternavn Fornavn Aktiv Begynt Sluttet Mobil Telefon Epost-adresse Adresse Merknad

126 Johannessen  Gunnar 1961
125 Osland Arne Dag 1961
124 Ingebrigtsen Knut 1961
123 Simonsen Terje 1961
122 Madsen Arnold 1961
121 Rinnan Torgeir 1961
120 Lundekvam Andreas 1960
119 Andersen G. 1960
118 Skagen Jystein 1960
117 Haugland Kr. 1959
116 Brandsdal K. 1959
115 Breistein T. 1959
114 Flagtvedt G. 1959
113 Andersen R. 1959
112 Sleire Jon 1959
111 Andersen Ingolf 1959
110 Yndestad Jens 1959
109 Nilsen A. 1958
108 Andersen Arvid 1958
107 Larsen Jan O. 1958
106 Pisani E. 1958
105 Joranger Petter 1958
104 Aasen A. 1958
103 Prestge Birger 1958
102 Eriksen Arthur J. 1958
101 Hatlem Arvid 1958
100 Monsen H. 1958
99 Seetre S. 1958



ID
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71

Etternavn
Lien
Hoyseeter
Salamonsen
Aasen
Gaulen
Aasen
Follenes
Bjordal
Jfthus
Iversen
Nikolaisen
Stremsnes
Laseth
Johannessen
Hansen
Myklestad
Lund
Winsternes
Nilsen
Sgrensen
Danielsen
Tormodsaeter
Urhaug
Kristiansen
Jensen
Ellingsen
Grindheim
Gundersen

Fornavn
F.

N.

S.

H.J.

0.

R.

N.

Olaf

0.

Per
Aksel
A.

A.
Kristian
Hartlav
H.

F.

Olav
Kurt

0.

B.

S.
Fritjoff
Kr.

A.
Kristian
Hjalmar
Odd

Aktiv Begynt Sluttet Mobil
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1957
1957
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1954
1954
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1952
1952

Telefon

Epost-adresse

Adresse

Merknad

Tidligere formann



ID
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43

Etternavn
Stangeland
Helgesen
Olsen
Larsen

Ervik
Kristensen
Frimannslund
Klungtvedt
Madsen
Falch

Larsen
Monsen
Hansen
Rydland
Christensen
Andersen
Klungtvedt
Ludvigsen
Gulbrandsen
Senneseth
Wage

Lind
Johanessen
Hansen
Ludvigsen
Frimandslund
Fossen

Akre

Fornavn
0.

H.

Otto
Olaf

E.
Reidar
Reidar
Sverre
Severin
Egil
Malvin
W.
Harry
M.

P.

Otto
Wilfred
Gunnar
W.

Ole

G.

D.

Kurt
Alfred
Einar
Jarle
Anders
Erling

Aktiv Begynt Sluttet Mobil

1952
1952
1952
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1950
1950
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949

Epost-adresse

Merknad

Tidligere formann
Tidligere formann

Tidligere formann



ID
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

Etternavn
Frantzen
Clausen
Andersen
Wie
Rasmussen
Tryti
Ludvigsen
Bertelsen
Hjellestad
Haukas
Trones
Saltnes
Ingvardsen
Heggo
Ingebriktsen
Ingebriktsen
Alfheim
Ingebriktsen
Jacobsen
Dahle
Leirvag
Monsen
Henriksen
Steffensen
Hansen
Berge
Jacobsen
Skagstad

Fornavn
Nicolai
Birger
Trygve
Norvald
Bergliott
Olav
Kjell
Birger
Oddvar
John
Reidar
Per
Hans
Bjarne
Egil
Odd
Alfred
Alf
Kare
Henrik
Reidar
Henry
Santa
Sigurd
Egil S.
Hans
Oddvar

Sverre

Aktiv Begynt Sluttet Mobil

1949
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1946
1946
1946
1946

Epost-adresse

Merknad

Tidligere formann



14
13
11
10

©

= N W d O O N O

Etternavn
Kraft

Iden
Andersen
Rokne
Steffensen
Gangstg
Agasgster
Mijelde
Neess
Ludvigsen
Eilertsen
Ludvigsen

Flagtvedt

Fornavn
Nils

Karl
Arthur
Harry
Jens
Harry
Ricard
Otto
Magnus
Leon
Hilmar
Agnar
Olav

Aktiv Begynt Sluttet Mobil
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945

Telefon

Epost-adresse

Adresse

Merknad

Tidligere formann

Tidligere formann



